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About Language

JLC LANGUAGE INSTHYTE is a Japanese

between Japan and their country. It is our pleasure to give our full
support to those who wish to learn Japanese and work around the

world in future to make their dreams come true. We indeed look

forward to your arrival here.
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We lead all the students
wishing to continue their
studies to enter universities

or colleges successfully.

rove their teaching skills.

of students in a class is 20, and each student is taught
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own goals.
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Application
Fee

Admission
Fee

Tuition

Others

Total

¥30,000

¥50,000
¥600,0

¥70,000

=

¥750,000

¥30,000
¥50,000
¥1,200,000
¥140,000
”

¥1,420,000

e

¥30,000

¥50,000

¥600,000

¥70,000

¥750,000

¥300,000

¥35,000

¥335,000

¥30,000

¥50,000

¥900,000

¥ 105,000

¥1,085,000

% The fees for first year sha

s Apart from the amounts stated ab

Level

Elementary

Intermediate

Upper-Intermediate

Advanced

Two Year Academic . One Year and Six Month

Advancement Cour

aid before

Iment.

vy be required to pay for some school events.

Acgden\ic Advancement Course

Duration

6 months
% or 3 months

6 months

6 months

6 months

Goals to be achieved

about the

Both courses are for those who wi

er Jap
doni

Curriculum

m

-To read and write short sentences accurately

-To learn useful expressions for everyday conversation
-To read and write long sentences accurately

-To talk about general subjects
-To comprehend essays on cultural or social topics and express your opinions

se universities, colleges,
roving 4 skills of Japanese

-To understand TV news and newspaper articles almost completely
-To be able to follow the class at university or graduate school
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We provide the students with the detailed guidance based on the que ’Tt'innal'r:es from the

students, giving information on universities and colleges and advisin‘g,the possibility to
pass/fail the entrance exam.T sieve efficient learning effect, we use tH’é‘“foIIowing methods.

University information Preparatory classes
session / Assistance for EJU and university

according to system / Indivi e entrance exam
Japanese levels i (interview test,

university information essay-writing, etc.)

Classes organiz assroom teacher

The teachers and life co
so that the students can b

opening, hospital companion, a
members available in our staff.

3.Various

It is essential to understand Japanes
You may have many opportunities to |

and to communicate with Japanese people throug s extracurricular activities
(school excursions and other school events). /

e

30,000 JPY. We will send you information about accom

Japan.
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.Personal Consultat onE
e B

.Entrance Ceremony and
Events for, New Students
(1 Ye

‘ar and 6 Month Course)

@Career, nglanqe
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@®Winter,Recess t
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@®Kakizome
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.Medlcal Check-Up3
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.yidance;for ture Courses
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NAGOYA where JLC Language Institute is located, is right in the Ok
of the three biggest cities along with Tokyo and Osaka. In Nagoya the mantfacturing ind% :

is flourishing, and Toyota, the world’ s leading manufacturer of automqbile, is headquar.
near Nagoya. Many industrial-products produced in Nagoya are not only supplied in Japar

Both domestic and overseas travels have ‘
become even easier since the opening of the
Central Japan International Airport (Centrair) in
2005. The southwestern area of Nagoya faces
the sea, where there is Nagoya Port, the important
port for international trade in Japan.Nagoya is rich
in historic remains, like Nagoya Caste and Atsuta
Shrine, and also has excellent cultural facilities
(museums, art galleries and theatres.)

The city is convenient for living, as there are
many shopping and dining places. Prices are
lower in Nagoya than Tokyo and Osaka, and
the climate Nagoya is relatively mild, making
it an ideal place for international students to
study Japanese.
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TOKYO<KEHR>
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_ NAGOYALZHLE>

Central Jaéar(lntgméi}apél Airport
I\S/Iml—x eSS Meitetsu Bus Centrair Limousine
& D (bound for Meitetsu Bus Center)

Kanayama e

; -~ Nagoya Tokyu Hotel
Nagoya ,
[pl=

Higashiyama Subway Line

JLLC Language Institute

e
Sakae
ﬂ . 5 minutes from Nagoya Station
Shi K hi walk . 8 minutes from
INsakae-machi peeccccccess Central Japan International Airport

Subway:

8 minutes’
walk from Shinsakae-machi (Exit1)

1Tminutes’
walk from Sakae (Exit12)

’gtg‘ JLC Langauge Institute

1-10-22 Shinsakae, Naka-ku, Nagoya,
Aichi, 460-0007 JAPAN http:https://www.jlc-nihongo.com/en/

TEL +81-52-211-7538 FAX +81-52-211-7539 Email:info@jlc-nihongo.com
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